Overall Raw Results
Las Vegas Region SCCA Round 14 12/4/2022
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Name

Paul Durr

Marc Segal
Danny Weller
Clayton Yates
Paul Parquette
Chris Barti
Suzanne Segal
Andrew Jensen
Michael Colonna
Brian Newport
Dave Rapalo
Enrique Pulido
Jeffry Ford
Matthew Lewison
nazar santillan
Ken Howatt
Mariah Sharp
Gary Koyama
Alex Sanchez
George Bougalis
Jeremy Davies
John Lay
Crisanto Carranto
Adrian Alberto
BRIAN BERLEMANN
Charles Graham
Charles Kostelaz
Caleb Franklin
Derek Snyder
Amos Duncan
Emanuel Manny Rivas
Jeff Gonzales
Randy Harrison
Jeffrey Russell
Bart Freevol

Ken Sidorowicz
Joe Rago

Rovin Narayan
Rebbecca Gergel
Joe Navarro
Richard Rowland
Charly Theret
Nico Purio
Timothy Bush
Taelor Gonzales
Blake Curran
Kevin Hill

12/12/2022 6:45:07PM

Q“ONTO
# %

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Class Number Best Time
KM 56 49.137
SS 66 50.307
CAMC 669 50.845
CAMS 38 51.090
XA 529 51.908
CAMC 647 51.983
SS 166 52.484
STR 49 52.501
SS 112 52.627
CAMC 467 53.033
XA 64 53.042
SMF 71 53.407
XA 631 53.656
XB 25 54.852
STS 262 55.333
GS 70 55.335
STU 521 55.427
FS 19 55.562
STR 44 55.568
STR 502 55.687
CAMT 67 55.758
CSP 63 55.938
ES 3 56.113
XA 327 56.260
STU 4 56.352
ES 784 56.358
CSP 14 56.378
ES 42 56.446
CAMC 900 56.550
ES 142 56.715
FS 108 56.748
XB 627 56.871
STS 6 56.929
FS 119 56.964
DS 8 57.025
SSM 223 57.105
STS 94 57.239
AS 107 57.961
AM 18 58.067
HS 111 58.587
AM 55 58917
SMF 293 59.130
CAMT 1776 59.536
DSP 27 60.956
XA 170 64.031
HS 148 66.509
ASP 28 66.946

Pronto Timing System

From Previous From Top
-1.170 -1.170
-0.538 -1.708
-0.245 -1.953
-0.818 -2.771
-0.075 -2.846
-0.501 -3.347
-0.017 -3.364
-0.126 -3.490
-0.406 -3.896
-0.009 -3.905
-0.365 -4.270
-0.249 -4.519
-1.196 -5.715
-0.481 -6.196
-0.002 -6.198
-0.092 -6.290
-0.135 -6.425
-0.006 -6.431
-0.119 -6.550
-0.071 -6.621
-0.180 -6.801
-0.175 -6.976
-0.147 -7.123
-0.092 -7.215
-0.006 -7.221
-0.020 -7.241
-0.068 -7.309
-0.104 -7.413
-0.165 -7.578
-0.033 -7.611
-0.123 -7.734
-0.058 -7.792
-0.035 -7.827
-0.061 -7.888
-0.080 -7.968
-0.134 -8.102
-0.722 -8.824
-0.106 -8.930
-0.520 -9.450
-0.330 -9.780
-0.213 -9.993
-0.406 -10.399
-1.420 -11.819
-3.075 -14.894
-2.478 -17.372
-0.437 -17.809
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